
Ref. No. 

SHEMFORD FUTURISTIC SCHOOL, KATWA 
Beside Tikarkhanji Bus-Stand + Vll. : Tikarkhanji P.O.: Sudpur 

P.S. : Katwa � Dist. : Purba Bardhaman *713150 � W.B. 
Contact : 8649818465 / 8649844075 

SI. No. 
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No. of Student Class Wise 

Class 

Sf. Sr. 

LKG 

UKG 

Grade -| 

Grade - I| 

Grade - || 

Grade- IV 

Grade - V 

Grade - VI 

Grade- VII 

Grade - VII 

Manager 
Shemford Futuristic Schoal Katwa 

Total 

No. of Student 

35 

111 

159 

160 

160 

154 

111 

104 

80 

58 

40 

1172 

Date... 

Principal 
Shemford Futuristic School, Katwa 
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